SHEET NO.
3
4
5-13
14-16
17
18
19

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
TYPE CODE
URBAN
PATCHING
100%
STATE
TOTAL 0005 QUANTITY
840 840
490 490
975 975
975 975
1 1
120 120
120 120
4 4
319 319
287 287
1 1
1 1
1 1
1235 1235
485 485
89005 89005
12 12
78 78
1 1
104 104
F.A.P
I RTE.
846 I
SECTION
FAP 0846A 23 PATCH
* = SPECIALITY ITEM
COUNTY
WILL
I
TOTAL
;I
SHEET
SHEETS NO.
I 30 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62U88
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
Z0077604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOUR 3000 3000
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD 1714 1714
64200108 SHOULDER  RUMBLE STRIPS, 8 INCH FOOT 13675 13675
Scott.Pearce
0042 SYMBOL
Scott.Pearce
0042
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Polygon
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 12/30/2024
Scott.Pearce
DELTA 1